Midas Ultrasonic Sensors Part Number System
MC US T 16 P 40 B 12 R S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 = MC: Midas Components
2 = US: Ultrasonic Sensor PV: Piezo Vibration
3 = T: Transmitter  R: Receiver  D: Dual
4 = Diameter (e.g. 16 = 16mm)
5 = P: Plastic A: Aluminium
6 = Frequency (e.g. 40 = 40KHz)
7 = B: Black S: Silver
8 = Height (e.g. 12 = 12mm)
9 = RoHS
10 = O: Open S: Splash Proof
= P: Plastic A: AAAAAluulumimiininininniumumuumu
= FrFrrrrrrFrrFrreqeqeqeqeeeeeee ueuennncncncnnnn y (eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee ggg.g.g.gggggggg. 440404040404040404004000000004  = = = = === = = 40K00K0K00K0K0K0KKKHzHzHzHzzHzHzHzz)))))))) ) ) ))))
= BB:BB:B:B:BB:BBBB  BlBlBlBlBlBlBlBlBlBllaaacacacaaaaaaa k kk k kk k k k k SSSSS:SSSSSS  SSSSSSiSSiiiiSiilvlvlvlvlvlvlvlvlveereeee
= HHHHeHeHeH igggggggggigigghhhhthtththhhtthtthtt (e(e(e(e(e(e(e(e(e(( ......g.... . 11212122212211211    = 11111111112m2m2m22m2m2m2m22mmmm)))))))))))))
= RoRoRoRooHSHHHSH
= O: Open SSS: SpSpSpplalallashshhshh P PProrooroofoofof
No. Item Specification
1. Construction Open Structure
2. Using Method  Dual Use
3. Center Frequency 40±1K Hz
4. Output Sound Pressure min.110dB (40.0KHZ) 0dB=0.0002µbar
5. Sensitivity at 40.0KHz min. -65dB /V/µbar
6. Capacitance 2500pF±25% at 1KHz
7. Directivity 50deg
8. Operating Tem.Range -35 to +85�
9. Storage Tem.Range -35 to +85�
10. Detectable Range 0.7...18m
11. Housing Material Aluminium
2.1) Open Structure and dual use
2.2) Compact and light weight.
2.3) High sensitivity and sound pressure.
2.4) Less power consumption.
2.5) High reliability
This specification covers the water proof type
ultrasonic ceramic transducer which are used
for receiver and transmitter of ultrasonic waves.
2. Features
1.Applications
3.Technical terms
No. Itemmmmmmmmm SSSSSSSSSSSppeeeeeeeeeeeeeeecccciiffffiiiccccccaaaaaaaaaaaationnnnn
1. CCCCCCCCCCCoooonnnnnnstruuuuuuuuuuccccccccttttioiiiooon OOOOpppppppppen SSSSSSSSSSttrrrrrruuuuuuuuuctctctcccccctcctcctccctccc uuuuuurerereeee
2. UUUUUUUUUUUsingggggggggg MMMMMMMeeeeeeeeeeeeeetttttttttttttthhhhhhhhhhhhooooooooooodddddddddddddddd  DDDDuauauauauuuauuauauauauauauallllllllllllll UUU UU UUUUUUUUUUUUseseseseese
3. Center FFFFFFFFrrrrrrrrreeeeeeeeqqqqqqqqqqquuuueeeeeeeeeeeeeennnnnnnnncccccccyyyyyyyy 40404040040404044044040404444440±±±±±±±±±±±±±±±±1K1K11K1KKK1K1K1K11KKKK1K1K1KKK HHHHH H H HH HHHHHH HHHHHzzzzzzzz
4. Output Sounddddd PPPPPressuuure miiiin.1111111100000ddBdBdBdBB (((((404040400.0K0K0K0K0KHHHHZ) 0dB=0.0002µ
5 S iti it t 40 0KH i 65dB /V/// b
3.Technical terrrmmmsss
to